INSAFE GRADE 0
BURGLARY-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £6,000 • VALUABLES £60,000
KEY LOCKELECTRONIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Add 50mm to external depth dimension for hinges, handle and electronic lock projection     •     Cash ratings are advisory and should always be confirmed by your insurer
Model Product Code External Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
    Key & Electronic Locking
25 IGB-G0-25 455 405 370 355 305 220 24 112 1
40 IGB-G0-40 455 455 465 355 355 315 40 146 1
50 IGB-G0-50 585 405 465 485 305 315 47 168 2
120 IGB-G0-120 685 520 615 585 420 465 115 260 2
160 IGB-G0-160 800 550 640 700 450 490 155 315 2
260 IGB-G0-260 1000 610 715 900 510 565 260 441 2
0mm
1000
1500
500